
(305) 717-6200 Phone (305) 477-0790 Fax
www.fourstarcargo.com

Direct Phone Direct Fax
Four Star Cargo Office (305) 717-6200 info@fourstarcargo.com (305) 477-0790

Trent Johnson (305) 717-6203 trent@fourstarcargo.com (786) 206-7703
Rick Hale (305) 717-6204 rick@fourstarcargo.com (786) 206-7705

Dainel Amador (305) 717-6205 dainel@fourstarcargo.com (305) 477-0790
Jael Knight (305) 717-6206 jael@fourstarcargo.com (305) 477-0790

Julio Villanueva (305) 717-6207 julio@fourstarcargo.com (305) 477-0790
Stanley Merine (305) 717-6208 stanley@fourstarcargo.com (305) 717-6222

Edgard Gutierrez (305) 717-6209 edgard@fourstarcargo.com (305) 477-0790
Paul Butler (305) 717-6211 paul@fourstarcargo.com (305) 594-1823

Everlyn Garcia (305) 717-6214 everlyn@fourstarcargo.com (305) 717-6222
Ben Olson (305) 717-6221 ben@fourstarcargo.com (305) 594-4417

Drew Christman (305) 717-6220 drew@fourstarcargo.com (305) 717-6222
Joe  Fiorentino (305) 717-6223 joe@fourstarcargo.com (305) 717-6222

Chris Olson (305) 717-6230 chris@fourstarcargo.com (305) 594-4797

Accounting Office
Robert Boatner (305) 717-6210 robert@fourstarcargo.com (786) 206-7710
Cesar Amador (305) 717-6212 cesar@fourstarcargo.com (786) 206-7714

Dawn Hale (305) 717-6213 dawnl@fourstarcargo.com (305) 477-0790
Randy Threewits (786) 206-7735 randy@fourstarcargo.com (305) 477-0790

Ezone Courier Office (305) 591-9576

Dane Dougall (786) 206-7717 dane.dougall@getezone.com (305) 593-9709
Sally-Ann Mulloon (786) 206-7718 sally@allstarcargo.com (305) 593-9709

Ezone  Staff (786) 206-7719 info@getezone.com (305) 593-9709
Angie Rivera (786) 206-7721 angie@allstarcargo.com (305) 593-9709

Remote Agents VOIP
Safe Air Cargo SXM (786) 206-7700 sandra@safe.an (786) 206-7698
Kate Lawrence SXM (786) 206-7699 kate@safe.an (786) 206-7698

Robbie Lawrence (h) SXM (786) 206-7711 robbie@karma.an (786) 206-7713
Remy Williams STM (786) 206-7702 remy@karma.an (786) 206-7712

Safe Ocean Cargo STM (786) 206-7704 judith@safe.an (786) 206-7698
Complete Cargo CUR (786) 206-7730 info@complete.an (786) 206-7734

7640 NW 63rd Street
Miami- FL 33166
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